St James Christmas Tree Festival 2025 Charity Collections

WONOUTAWN - $H

Name Of Charity

Chellow Heights School
PAPYRUS

Manorlands Hospice

Thornton Primary school
Rooted in

Bradford Disability Football Club
Parkinson’s uk

Catholic Care

Thornton Community library
Candlelighters

Freedom of Spirit Trust for Border Collies
Staying put

RSPCA

Sapgate Gardens Association
The Academy of St James

St James ABC Toddlers
Bradford Hospital Charity - Oncology
Marie Curie

Bradford Hospitals Charity
Leeds Hospital Charity MND
Walk the Walk - uniting against breast cancer
1st Bradshaw Rainbows

Guide dogs

The Woodland Trust

Sorted Church

Youth service

Mercy Ships UK

52nd Bradford Brownies

PDSA

British Heart Foundation
Teenage Cancer Trust

Furever Loved Small Animal rescue
Bronte Bell Chapel

Yorkshire Air Ambulance
Starfish Asia

The Donkey Sanctuary

St Oswald's Players

HF Martial Arts

Carer's Resource

Queensbury Music Centre
Thornton Cricket Club

The Dogs Trust

Top Royd Allotment

MHA Communities Bradford

St James Food Pantry

Save the Children

ID Academy

Action for Pulmonary Fibrosis
60th Bradford North (Thornton) Scout Group
Thornton Community Centre
Bronte Birthplace

Keelham Primary School

Royal British Legion

Total
£137.55
£407.91
£220.05
£78.80
£166.03
£158.17
£196.57
£72.59
£112.05
£307.10
£223.93
£144.55
£251.92
£92.87
£147.62
£90.36
£264.99
£316.01
£120.67
£299.83
£306.19
£89.25
£176.99
£80.75
£71.10
£71.32
£103.51
£100.03
£244.08
£217.11
£218.08
£156.07
£73.02
£233.16
£233.12
£203.84
£72.84
£72.76
£153.14
£109.36
£76.14
£290.37
£70.38
£72.09
£149.06
£71.19
£71.88
£232.41
£102.08
£95.81
£72.19
£185.73
£340.45
Total £8,625.07



